L0300010814

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200112289292

11/21/07--01030--003 **25.00

O7 NOV 21 PH 12: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE



THE LAW OFFICE OF KEVIN F. JURSINSKI, P.A.

Real Estate and Business Law

November 6, 2007

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee. Florida 32314

RE: Park Central, LLC

Dear Sir/Madame:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of Park Central, LLC.

I have also enclosed a check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing of the above. Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact the office.

Sincerely,

Kevin F. Jursinski Signed in absence to avoid delay

KEVIN F. JURSINSKI

KFJ/sbb

F:\LawOffice\Clients\RAGER\Park Central LLC\ltr to Sec of State 110607.doc

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Park Central, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
. The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Kevin F. Jursinski, Esq.	
(Name of Person)	
The Law Office of Kevin F. Jursinski	
(Firm/Company)	
7800 University Pointe Drive, Suite 200	
(Address)	
Fort Myers, Florida 33907	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Kevin F. Jursinski, Esq. at (239) 337-1147 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
▼ \$25.00 Filing Fee \$\	&

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Park Central, LLC



	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 3/26/03 and assigned document number L03000010819 and assigned
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	To add Barbara Daitch and Jonathan Daitch as managers
Dated Oc	tober 2007
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	N Orler
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Torothan Daitch
	\ 16\1\C\X\D\A\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee